Top Club Points

Rank Club

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

14

16

17

18

18

20

21

21

21

24

BTELATCS
-

Q)

B

@0 i @O

g‘.‘
)

Pukekohe Swimming Club
Liz van Welie Aquatics
Selwyn Swim Club

St Paul's Swimming Club
Tawa Swimming Club
Manurewa Swimming Club
Hamilton Aquatics

Coast Swimming Club

>
a
c
o)
=2
©
o)
N
Z
5

Jasi Swim Club

North Canterbury Swim Club Inc
Porirua City Aquatics

Ice Breaker Aquatics

Wharenui Swim Club

TBSS Central City Swimming
Enterprise Swim Team
Ashburton Swim Team

Evolution Aquatics Tauranga
QEIl Swim Club

Greymouth Amateur Swimming Clu
United Swimming Club

Huntly Swim Club

Comet Swim Club

Nelson South Swim Club

Updated: May 8, 2024, 04:19 PM

Points

352

226

226

220

213

176

174

146

140

133

132

128

119

118

118

94

93

92

92

91

89

89

89

87



25 @ & Swim Rotorua

26 8 @ Waimea Swim Club

27 (A=

28 e @ Swim Timaru

Bay of Islands Swimming Club

28 4\ @ Waitaha Swim Club

30

30

32

33

33

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

diy
(o))

AN
~

da
oo

S
©

22

i

Beoil

e & o

2

Masterton Swimming Club
Heretaunga Sundevils
Blenheim Swimming Club

Hawera Swimming Club

@l St Peter's Swimming Club

.......

North Shore Swimming Club
Mt Maunganui Swimming Club
Trojans Swim Club

Kiwi ASC

Matamata Swim Club

Murihiku Swimming Club
Tasman Swim Club

Howick Pakuranga

Bream Bay Swim Club

Mt Eden Swimming

Triton Swim Club

Pirates Swim Team

Stratford Flyers Swimming Club
Whakatane Swimming Club
Taieri Swimming Club

Parnell Swimming

85

84

83

81

81

79

79

75

73

73

72

71

70

69

61

54

52

51

50

49

47

46

45

40

38

37



51

52

53

53

55

56

57

57

59

60

60

62

62

64

65

65

65

68

69

70

70

72

73

73

<., @ Aquagym Swimming Club

(‘i @ Papakura Swimming Club

#5 @ Kiwi West Aquatics

e & Whangarei Swim Club

e @ Queenstown Swimming Club

%4 @l SwimZone Racing

@ Alexandra Swimming Club
@ Waverley Swimming Club

w4~ @l Kowhai Swimming Club

@ @ Orca Swimming Club

" @ Te Arawa Swimming

rece @ Raumati Swimming Club

siw @ Oamaru Swimming Club

@ Dannevirke Swimming Club

il Collegiate Swimming Club

@ Central Hawkes Bay Swimming

@ Papamoa

@ Taupo Swimming Club

@ Waterhole Swimming

@ South Otago Sharks

@ Napier AQuahawks

@B DO

@ Whanganui Swimming Club
B @ Palmerston North Swim Club

e & RNZAF Base Swimming

36

35

34

34

33

28

24

24

22

21

21

20

20

16

14

14

14

12

10



