Updated: May 8, 2024, 04:19 PM

Top Club Points

	- 61 .			D
Rank 1	Club	ale o	Pukekohe Swimming Club	Points 352
2	LZ WH WELE AQUATIOS		Liz van Welie Aquatics	226
	2			
2	selwyn swim club	en e		226
4	Q	##	St Paul's Swimming Club	220
5	TAWA	ale è	Tawa Swimming Club	213
6	MANUREHR	##	Manurewa Swimming Club	176
7	<u>A</u>	器資	Hamilton Aquatics	174
8		₩ş	Coast Swimming Club	146
9		## _©	Aquabladz NP	140
10	José Bar	ale o	Jasi Swim Club	133
11	Section Co. Last	취동승	North Canterbury Swim Club Inc	132
12	PCA	ale è	Porirua City Aquatics	128
13	The Family Club	ᄩ	Ice Breaker Aquatics	119
14	Wharenui	filio gi	Wharenui Swim Club	118
14	CENTAR.	能충	TBSS Central City Swimming	118
16	22	## _©	Enterprise Swim Team	94
17		ale d	Ashburton Swim Team	93
18	EVÉ	fla å	Evolution Aquatics Tauranga	92
18	@ e l_	ala ç	QEII Swim Club	92
20	22	##	Greymouth Amateur Swimming Clu	91
21		태종	United Swimming Club	89
21	€	es e	Huntly Swim Club	89
21	C&MET	and a	Comet Swim Club	89
24	RELEASED TO	開幕。	Nelson South Swim Club	87

25	ZOTORUA.	制度	Swim Rotorua	85
26		₩ş	Waimea Swim Club	84
27		制設	Bay of Islands Swimming Club	83
28		制設	Swim Timaru	81
28		lli g	Waitaha Swim Club	81
30		lli g	Masterton Swimming Club	79
30	Sain devil	制度	Heretaunga Sundevils	79
32	11	糕。	Blenheim Swimming Club	75
33	22	##.g	Hawera Swimming Club	73
33	<u>\$</u>	##.g	St Peter's Swimming Club	73
35	HOSTIA SWIMMING	## _©	North Shore Swimming Club	72
36	HOME MAINCARE SECOND () (1)	無意	Mt Maunganui Swimming Club	71
37	T	制設	Trojans Swim Club	70
38	ikiWi	糕。	Kiwi ASC	69
39	Seeder of the seconds	##.g	Matamata Swim Club	61
40	MURIHIKU	部。	Murihiku Swimming Club	54
41		## _©	Tasman Swim Club	52
42	нрк	ar.	Howick Pakuranga	51
43	22	##.g	Bream Bay Swim Club	50
44	ытевен	as,	Mt Eden Swimming	49
45	TRITON	## _©	Triton Swim Club	47
46		ar.	Pirates Swim Team	46
47	22	船。	Stratford Flyers Swimming Club	45
48	22	lle g	Whakatane Swimming Club	40
49	22	als.	Taieri Swimming Club	38
50	MATERIAL D	無意	Parnell Swimming	37

51	AQUACYM SMM DJB	##.	Aquagym Swimming Club	36
52	0	制度	Papakura Swimming Club	35
53		## _@	Kiwi West Aquatics	34
53	22	## _@	Whangarei Swim Club	34
55	22	ar.	Queenstown Swimming Club	33
56	Swazang	制度	SwimZone Racing	28
57	ALE SAME OR	ale è	Alexandra Swimming Club	24
57	22	ale è	Waverley Swimming Club	24
59	Kindai 죠	ale è	Kowhai Swimming Club	22
60	8	制度	Orca Swimming Club	21
60	E.v.	lli g	Te Arawa Swimming	21
62	Photoconty	lle g	Raumati Swimming Club	20
62		lle g	Oamaru Swimming Club	20
64	22	制設	Dannevirke Swimming Club	16
65	22	制制	Collegiate Swimming Club	14
65	KRĀIKĒNS	lle g	Central Hawkes Bay Swimming	14
65	(2)	ale è	Papamoa	14
68		lle g	Taupo Swimming Club	12
69	22	ale è	Waterhole Swimming	10
70	SSS	lle g	South Otago Sharks	6
70	AQUARANKS	制度	Napier Aquahawks	6
72	Widnesday	## _@	Whanganui Swimming Club	4
73	≘ #	## _©	Palmerston North Swim Club	2
73	22	lle g	RNZAF Base Swimming	2